
Guwahati - Dhubri Express Special/X05812 - COVR - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to DBB/Dhubri 

8h 15m - 262 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 21:45 0 1 0 24 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 22:02 22:07 5m 0 1 7 38 56 NFR
3 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
02:05 02:10 5m 0 2 157 59 60 NFR

4 KOJ Kokrajhar 02:38 02:39 1m 0 2 184 54 49 NFR
5 FKM Fakiragram Junction 02:50 02:55 5m 0 2 194 12 NFR
6 SPX Sapatgram 03:37 03:38 1m 0 2 203 38 45 NFR
7 TPK Tipkai 03:50 03:51 1m 0 2 210 48 42 NFR
8 BSI Basbari 04:15 04:16 1m 0 2 230 30 47 NFR
9 GKJ Golakganj Junction 04:40 04:45 5m 2 242 22 NFR
10 GUP Gauripur 05:20 05:21 1m 0 2 255 10 32 NFR
11 DBB Dhubri 06:00 0 2 262 - 30 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (05:19)

May 01 2024 (05:19)

1

1


